
 

      

Below is a list of Homeschool evaluators who have given SDIRC permission to share their 

contact information.  

The School District of Indian River County only shares out the contact information and holds 

no other responsibility regarding the evaluation contacts.  

The parent and evaluation provider are responsible for communicating timeline, cost, and 

appointments.  

The parent is responsible for submitting the evaluation to the homeschool office.  

Evaluations can be emailed to homeschool@indianriverschools.org or faxed to 772-564-3127.  

Evaluations can also be hand delivered or mailed to the homeschool office. 

Current evaluation forms can be found on the SDIRC Homeschool Webpage  

Name Phone # email 
Leslie Wallace (772)217-9393 Leslie.wallace@indianriverschools.org  
Sandra Drexler (352) 376-4853 Sdrexler604@gmail.com 
Dr. Greg Ern (772) 444-6455 drgreg@ernandassociates.com  

www.ernadnassociaciate.com  
Sheri Taylor (561)248-6182 Sheritaylor1234@uteconsulting.com  
Charles Tucker (786) 525-3545 Cctucker7@gmail.com  
Lisa Dunne (813) 787-5797 

Prefers text 
Lisa7dunne@yahoo.com  

Sherri Boggess 
Brice 

352-281-8225 Bricehomeschoolservices@gmail.com 
Bricehomeschoolservices.com   

Jennifer 
Belknap 

(660) 441-7422 floridaevals@gmail.com  

Juliet 
Jangdhari 

(352) 613-4774 
(352) 270-3143 

jjangdhari@yahoo.com  

Todd Weisbrot (954) 728-0493 Toddweisbrot8@gmail.com  
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